
LINEUP

Date: 13.04.2024.

Valmieras hokeja skola
zili

Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Tīcis Jānis 12.07.2016.
22 G Bauers Artūrs 22.02.2016.
4 F Caps Valters 12.05.2017.
10 F Bauers Kristaps 22.02.2016.
12 F Amoliņš Kaspars 29.11.2015.
17 F Tauriņš Verners 26.05.2017.
18 F Raudulis Rodrigo Lucians 20.09.2015.
21 F Zilpaušs Emīls 01.11.2015.
22 F Grāvelis Linards 22.09.2015.
25 F Burbo Daniels 18.05.2014.
26 F Gridjuško Kristiāns 20.10.2016.
30 F Virsis Roberts 30.10.2016.
35 F Žaimonts Kurts 07.09.2016.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Žagariņš Lauris Coach
2 Štāls Juris Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 30.10.2025. 05:14:28

Signature:

Signed by:


